
Faculty of Engineering: Final Year Project Seminars 
• The following seminars are open to FYP students from all departments.  
• Check this timetable regularly as details may change. 
• Registration is required: https://my.monash.edu.au/news-and-

events/bookings/library/ 
• Registration for each month’s sessions will open at the beginning of that 

month. 
Class  Date  Time  Venue  
Final Year Project Seminars    
Writing the Project Proposal Thursday 31 July 2-3pm E3 Bld 32 
Writing the Final Report Thursday 28 August 2-4pm E3 Bld 32 
Preparing the Oral Presentation Thursday 4 September 2-4pm E3 Bld 32 
Writing the Progress Report Thursday 18 September 2-4pm E3 Bld 32 
Writing the Progress Report (repeat) Friday 19 September 2-3pm E5 Bld 32 
Writing the Final Report (repeat) Friday 19 September 3-4pm E5 Bld 32 
Writing the Research Paper Thursday 25 September 2-4pm E3 Bld 32 
Preparing the Oral Presentation (rpt) Friday 26 September 2-3pm E5 Bld 32 
Editing and Referencing the Thesis Week 12 – date TBA TBA TBA 
Referencing    
Using Source Material without 
plagiarising 

Tuesday 12 August 1-2pm Training 
Room 2, HAL

Referencing Internet Sources (Harvard) Tuesday 26 August 1-2pm Training 
Room 2, HAL

Integrating sources into your reports Tuesday 9 September 1-2pm Group Study 
Room 1, HAL

Academic Language Support for NESB 
students 

   

Writing Technical Reports in English:  
a weekly class for undergraduate students 
wishing to improve their written English 

Thursdays, Weeks 5-10 5-6pm Group Study 
Room 1, HAL

HAL = Hargrave-Andrew Library 
 
NB: For a full list of Hargrave-Andrew Library writing skills classes, see 
the Learning Skills classes schedule in the Learning Skills folder  

https://my.monash.edu.au/news-and-events/bookings/library/
https://my.monash.edu.au/news-and-events/bookings/library/

